Order Codes in Bold: Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light: Subject to Availability
1
TERMINAL BLOCKS
2.5 24 CTS2.5UN
4 32 CTS4UN
6 41 CTS6U
10 57 CTS10U
16 76 CTS16U
25 101 CTS25UN
35 125 CTS35UN
50/70 192 CTS50/70N
95/120 269 CTS95/120N
OP U Series Standard Screw Terminal Block  Colour: grey
WIRE SIZE
(mm2)
ORDER

6 41 CHV6U
10 57 CHV10U
OP High Voltage Terminal Blocks   1000V, Colour: grey
CTL2.5U
CHV4U
CSFL4U
CURRENT
RATING (A)
TYPE
Order Codes in Bold: Stocked Items
Order Codes in Light: Subject to Availability
2
TERMINAL BLOCKS
4 32 Feed Through CTS4USC
6 41 Feed Through CTS6USC
10 57 CTS10USC
OP Sring Loaded Terminal Blocks   Colour: grey
CTS4USC
50 150 CBB35/50
70 192 CBB70
95 232 CBB95
120 269 CBB120
150 309 CBB150
185 353 CBB185
OP Stud Type Power Terminal Blocks   Colour: grey
50 150 With Hinged Protective Cover PTB35/50SH
95 232 With Hinged Protective Cover PTB70/95SH
OP Stud Type Power Terminal Blocks   Colour: grey